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3. kolo gorenjske
Kranj, 11.12.2019

1. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Delfin/Fly Odprto
11.12.2019 - 16:00
Rek. SLO abs.moški 22.47 GODEC, Jernej Carigrad/Istanbul (TUR) 13.12.2009
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 23.65 DEMŠAR, Domen Zagreb (CRO) 10.11.2018
Rek. SLO kadeti (15-16) 24.23 BODIROŽA, Nick Brugge (BEL) 12.11.2016
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 26.27 GODEC, Jernej Zagreb (CRO) 28.12.2000
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 26.27 ŠTIH, Gašper Ljubljana 19.12.2015
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 28.37 VRAN BENKOVIČ, Bor Ljubljana 07.12.2019
Točk: FINA 2019

Rojen rezultat točke

1. PREBIL, Jernej 02 PK Kamnik 26.88 529
2. PŠENIČNIK, Nejc 03 PK Radovljica 27.34 503
3. ZUPANEC, Aleš 00 PK Triglav Kranj 27.35 502
4. PETERLIN, Nik 06 PK Kamnik 32.29 305
5. ČARMAN DJURAN, Bor 05 PK Triglav Kranj 32.36 303
6. JEKOVEC, Ažbe 08 PK Triglav Kranj 42.95 129
7. ŠUMI BRANILOVIČ, Vid 10 PK Radovljica 44.75 114
8. ZENJILOVSKI, Nik 08 PK Triglav Kranj 48.84 88
9. BOGDANOVIĆ, Tai 08 PK Triglav Kranj 50.20 81

10. BOGDANOVIĆ, Leo 10 PK Triglav Kranj 51.58 74
11. ZORMAN, Matic 07 PK Triglav Kranj 53.07 68

DSQ KOCJANČIČ, Gašper 06 PK Triglav Kranj
SW 8.2 -

2. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Delfin/Fly Odprto
11.12.2019 - 16:04
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 26.11 GOVEJŠEK, Nastja Netanya (ISR) 03.12.2015
Rek. SLO mladinke (16-17) 26.72 GOVEJŠEK, Nastja Kranj 23.11.2014
Rek. SLO kadetinje (14-15) 27.37 GOVEJŠEK, Nastja Chartres (FRA) 23.11.2012
Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 28.34 GOVEJŠEK, Nastja Zagreb (CRO) 22.12.2010
Rek. SLO ml.deklice (11 in mlajše) 30.86 ROŽIČ, Ula Ljubljana 08.12.2018
Točk: FINA 2019

Rojen rezultat točke

1. MAČEK SITAR, Marja 05 PK Kamnik 32.97 404
2. KONČAR, Maja Helena 03 PK Kamnik 33.29 392
3. FRELIH, Petra 06 PK Radovljica 33.30 392
4. PRAŠNIKAR, Živa 05 PK Kamnik 40.19 223
5. MALETIĆ, Maja 08 PK Triglav Kranj 42.32 191
6. ERŽEN, Teja 07 PK Triglav Kranj 43.08 181
7. KRALJ, Ana 10 PK Triglav Kranj 55.42 85
8. BROLIH, Lara 11 PK Triglav Kranj 1:05.00 52

DSQ KOMELJ, Meta 10 PK Triglav Kranj
SW 4.4 -
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3. kolo gorenjske
Kranj, 11.12.2019

3. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
11.12.2019 - 16:07
Rek. SLO abs.moški 23.53 GODEC, Jernej Carigrad/Istanbul (TUR) 11.12.2009
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 25.47 MANKOČ, Peter Ljubljana 27.12.1996
Rek. SLO kadeti (15-16) 26.08 GODEC, Jernej Zagreb (CRO) 27.12.2002
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 27.06 VOVK, Nace Zrenjanin (SRB) 04.11.2016
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 29.48 NOVAK, Tai Ljubljana 08.12.2018
Točk: FINA 2019

Rojen rezultat točke

1. VOVK, Nace 02 PK Triglav Kranj 26.83 568
2. STELE, Gašper 04 PK Kamnik 31.15 362
3. KUSTEC, Filip 06 PK Triglav Kranj 33.31 296
4. KONČAR, Marko Gabriel 07 PK Kamnik 37.01 216
5. LAPUH, Mark Anej 07 PK Kamnik 38.03 199
6. JAGODIC, Patrik 02 PK Kamnik 40.98 159
7. JUSTIN, Miha 07 PK Kamnik 41.07 158
8. LAHARNAR, Taras 09 PK Radovljica 43.39 134
9. ŠUKUNDA HADAŠ, Elijas 09 PK Triglav Kranj 43.77 130

10. MILENKOVIČ, Filip 10 PK Radovljica 45.27 118
11. GRADIŠEK, Žan 08 PK Triglav Kranj 47.23 104
12. TERSEGLAV, Andraž 08 PK Radovljica 47.43 102
13. ZORMAN, Matic 07 PK Triglav Kranj 50.91 83
14. JELENC, Matic 11 PK Radovljica 51.05 82
15. BERLOT, Jan 03 PK Radovljica 53.84 70
16. KRAŠEVEC, Andraž 08 PK Radovljica 54.18 68
17. HAJDAREVIČ, Emrah 08 PK Radovljica 55.74 63
18. DUBOKOVIČ DIMITROV, Dominik 11 PK Triglav Kranj 56.56 60
19. KUŽELJ, Erazem 07 PK Radovljica 57.51 57
20. SEČNIK, Tadej 12 PK Triglav Kranj 57.83 56
21. BAVDEK, Jakob 12 PK Triglav Kranj 1:03.19 43
22. ZUPAN, Luka 11 PK Triglav Kranj 1:05.40 39
23. ZAFOŠNIK POTOČNIK, Tilen 11 PK Triglav Kranj 1:15.56 25

DSQ NEČIMER, Gaj 09 PK Radovljica
SW 4.4 -

DSQ KRIVIC, Kristjan 10 PK Radovljica
SW 6.4 -

DSQ SMRKOLJ, Benjamin 12 PK Triglav Kranj
SW 6.2 -

DNS BAŠKOVEC, Brin 12 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS ZUPIN, Žiga 11 PK Triglav Kranj
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3. kolo gorenjske
Kranj, 11.12.2019

4. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
11.12.2019 - 16:15
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 27.52 ČARMAN, Anja Carigrad/Istanbul (TUR) 12.12.2009
Rek. SLO mladinke (16-17) 28.49 JUSIĆ, Aida Ljubljana 24.01.2019
Rek. SLO kadetinje (14-15) 28.79 SCHOLLMAYER, Ava Kranj 23.11.2014
Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 29.77 JAMŠEK, Janja Zrenjanin (SRB) 01.11.2014
Rek. SLO ml.deklice (11 in mlajše) 31.78 ĆIROVIĆ, Zara Zadar (CRO) 17.11.2019
Točk: FINA 2019

Rojen rezultat točke

1. VEJNOVIČ, Taja 06 PK Kamnik 35.02 393
2. ŠPITALAR, Neža 06 PK Radovljica 37.45 322
3. LOZAR, Alina 07 PK Triglav Kranj 37.64 317
4. KADIVEC, Patricija 07 PK Triglav Kranj 38.68 292
5. JEZERŠEK, Veronika 05 PK Kamnik 39.51 274
6. LUKAN, Ivana 08 PK Kamnik 41.48 237
7. PERIČ, Lana 06 PK Triglav Kranj 41.53 236
8. ZORAN, Nika 05 PK Triglav Kranj 42.51 220
9. SEKNE, Ina 09 PK Radovljica 42.67 217

10. ERŽEN, Teja 07 PK Triglav Kranj 43.33 207
11. RAZBORŠEK, Katja 10 PK Radovljica 44.98 185
12. ANKELE, Meta 08 PK Triglav Kranj 45.56 178
13. KADIVEC, Klavdija 10 PK Triglav Kranj 52.57 116
14. ZUPAN, Laura 13 PK Triglav Kranj 1:02.51 69
15. POREDOŠ KUSTERLE, Tosha 12 PK Triglav Kranj 1:02.57 69
16. GOSTIŠA, Maša 13 PK Triglav Kranj 1:08.91 51
17. PERŠOLJA, Eva 11 PK Triglav Kranj 1:22.03 30

DSQ MIHELIČ, Ema 11 PK Triglav Kranj
SW 4.4 -

DNS MUHAREMOVIČ, Tamara 11 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS NOVAK, Lia 08 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS VUJANOVIC, Ana 10 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS SAJOVIC KARUN, Junija 10 PK Triglav Kranj

5. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto
11.12.2019 - 16:20
Rek. SLO abs.moški 25.85 STEVENS, Peter John Windsor (CAN) 11.12.2016
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 26.64 STEVENS, Peter John Herning (DEN) 14.12.2013
Rek. SLO kadeti (15-16) 28.54 KOSIRNIK, Matic Brugge (BEL) 12.11.2016
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 29.84 STEVENS, Peter John Kranj 23.12.2009
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 31.97 VRAN BENKOVIČ, Bor Celje 09.11.2019
Točk: FINA 2019

Rojen rezultat točke

1. VINTAR, Miha 03 PK Triglav Kranj 31.03 538
2. PERME MODRIJANČIČ, Črt 03 PK Triglav Kranj 31.10 535
3. ZALETEL, Lenart 05 PK Radovljica 34.03 408
4. ROTER, Matic 04 PK Triglav Kranj 34.77 382
5. ŠTRIBL, Tilen 05 PK Radovljica 34.94 377
6. KOSMAČ, Nik 05 PK Triglav Kranj 35.38 363
7. IVIČIČ, Aleš 04 PK Triglav Kranj 36.40 333
8. MAČEK, Tilen 07 PK Triglav Kranj 36.43 332
9. KUSTEC, Filip 06 PK Triglav Kranj 36.61 328

10. SLANA, Bor 05 PK Kamnik 37.15 313
11. OBERČ, Svit 07 PK Triglav Kranj 37.26 311
12. KAJZER, Tevž 08 PK Triglav Kranj 44.90 177
13. FIŠER, Maks 07 PK Triglav Kranj 46.49 160
14. TERSEGLAV, Lovro 08 PK Radovljica 51.72 116
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3. kolo gorenjske
Kranj, 11.12.2019

5. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke

15. SKOK, Bor 07 PK Triglav Kranj 54.13 101
16. ŠMID, Erazem 08 PK Triglav Kranj 59.12 77
17. ŽBOGAR, Gašper 09 PK Triglav Kranj 1:00.68 72
18. SEČNIK, Tadej 12 PK Triglav Kranj 1:03.63 62
19. ZUPAN, Luka 11 PK Triglav Kranj 1:04.57 59
20. BRANDIĆ, Taj 12 PK Triglav Kranj 1:07.58 52
21. PUGELJ, Rok 10 PK Triglav Kranj 1:09.58 47

DSQ BABIČ, Maks 07 PK Triglav Kranj
SW 7.5 -

DSQ KOSI, Kanai 09 PK Triglav Kranj
SW 7.6 -

DSQ BERDAJS, Matic 12 PK Triglav Kranj
SW 7.4 -

DSQ BEŠTER, Ožbej 12 PK Triglav Kranj
SW 7.6 -

DNS PAULETIĆ, Dorian 10 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS BAŠKOVEC, Brin 12 PK Triglav Kranj

6. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto
11.12.2019 - 16:27
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 30.81 VOZEL, Tjaša Ljubljana 23.01.2015
Rek. SLO mladinke (16-17) 31.10 VOVK, Tara Zagreb (CRO) 13.11.2016
Rek. SLO kadetinje (14-15) 31.26 VOVK, Tara Gradec/Graz (AUT) 15.11.2015
Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 33.32 BREZNIK, Kaja Dunaj/Vienna (AUT) 29.11.2009
Rek. SLO ml.deklice (11 in mlajše) 35.27 JAMŠEK, Tesa Naja Kranj 25.11.2006
Točk: FINA 2019

Rojen rezultat točke

1. POGAČAR, Zala 04 PK Triglav Kranj 35.79 508
2. VEZENKOVA, Maja 04 PK Kamnik 40.67 346
3. PODGORŠEK, Ana 05 PK Triglav Kranj 47.60 216
4. KORELC, Karin 08 PK Triglav Kranj 47.61 215
5. KOMELJ, Meta 10 PK Triglav Kranj 55.18 138
6. POGAČAR, Manca 12 PK Triglav Kranj 56.40 129
7. ŠUŠTERŠIČ, Eva 10 PK Triglav Kranj 57.91 119
8. ALJAŽ, Taja 08 PK Triglav Kranj 1:00.55 104
9. RADIŠIĆ, Klara 10 PK Triglav Kranj 1:00.92 103

10. BERIĆ, Mineja 09 PK Triglav Kranj 1:01.44 100
11. GRILC, Ava 12 PK Triglav Kranj 1:01.81 98
12. VRHOVNIK, Maša 10 PK Triglav Kranj 1:03.22 92
13. STRITAR LUŠTRIK, Sara 10 PK Triglav Kranj 1:04.43 87

DSQ PIRC RAVNIČ, Pia 11 PK Triglav Kranj
SW 4.4 -

DSQ JAKŠA JOVANOVSKI, Karin 11 PK Triglav Kranj
SW 7.4 -
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3. kolo gorenjske
Kranj, 11.12.2019

7. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prosto/Free Odprto
11.12.2019 - 16:31
Rek. SLO abs.moški 21.18 GODEC, Jernej Carigrad/Istanbul (TUR) 10.12.2009
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 22.30 DEMŠAR, Domen Zagreb (CRO) 11.11.2018
Rek. SLO kadeti (15-16) 23.22 GODEC, Jernej Ljubljana 20.12.2002
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 24.75 ANDOLJŠEK, Chad Kranj 23.12.2011
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 24.75 ŠTIH, Gašper Ljubljana 19.12.2015
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 26.10 VRAN BENKOVIČ, Bor Ljubljana 07.12.2019
Točk: FINA 2019

Rojen rezultat točke

1. GLADEK, Nik 03 PK Triglav Kranj 25.79 484
2. PEČAR, Rok 01 PK Radovljica 26.63 440
3. PETERNEL, Primož 04 PK Radovljica 26.77 433
4. ČELIK, Jaka 03 PK Triglav Kranj 26.86 429
5. PREBIL, Jakob 05 PK Kamnik 27.23 411
6. VARGA, Jaka 06 PK Kamnik 28.95 342
7. ČARMAN DJURAN, Bor 05 PK Triglav Kranj 30.02 307
8. OBERČ, Svit 07 PK Triglav Kranj 30.51 292
9. TEMNIKAR, Aleks 06 PK Kamnik 31.16 274

10. ŠTUPAR, Tevž 06 PK Kamnik 32.13 250
11. VRHOVNIK, Matevž 07 PK Kamnik 34.47 203
12. UROŠEVIČ, Ognjen 07 PK Radovljica 34.71 198
13. CENCELJ, Andraž 07 PK Kamnik 34.88 195
14. FIŠER, Maks 07 PK Triglav Kranj 35.38 187
15. KAJZER, Tevž 08 PK Triglav Kranj 36.30 173
16. PRISTOV DONČIĆ, Mark 06 PK Radovljica 37.15 162
17. DOLAR ČELESNIK, Vitan 09 PK Radovljica 37.86 153
18. JAKOPIN, Han 05 PK Kamnik 37.95 152
19. MAHER, Nejc 09 PK Radovljica 38.98 140
20. ŠUKUNDA HADAŠ, Elijas 09 PK Triglav Kranj 39.08 139
21. MIKUŠ, Bor 09 PK Kamnik 41.87 113
22. DOLAR, Rok 09 PK Radovljica 42.93 105
23. NEGODIČ, Liam 08 PK Kamnik 43.21 103
24. BOHAK, Tadej 06 PK Radovljica 43.89 98
25. SKOK, Bor 07 PK Triglav Kranj 43.97 97
26. KERŽIČ RAKAR, Žiga 11 PK Kamnik 46.99 80
27. ŠMID, Erazem 08 PK Triglav Kranj 48.76 71
28. KOSI, Kanai 09 PK Triglav Kranj 50.30 65
29. LACKOVIČ, Peter 10 PK Kamnik 50.63 64
30. AVBELJ VALJAVEC, Gal 10 PK Radovljica 51.21 61
31. BOHAK, Luka 10 PK Radovljica 51.76 59
32. DUBOKOVIČ DIMITROV, Dominik 11 PK Triglav Kranj 55.55 48
33. ŽBOGAR, Gašper 09 PK Triglav Kranj 59.88 38
34. PUGELJ, Rok 10 PK Triglav Kranj 1:05.08 30
35. BEŠTER, Ožbej 12 PK Triglav Kranj 1:05.62 29
36. BAVDEK, Jakob 12 PK Triglav Kranj 1:12.66 21
37. ZAFOŠNIK POTOČNIK, Tilen 11 PK Triglav Kranj 1:16.78 18
38. SMRKOLJ, Benjamin 12 PK Triglav Kranj 1:25.23 13

DSQ ŽEN, Nace 08 PK Kamnik
SW 4.4 -

DNS ZUPIN, Žiga 11 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS BABIČ, Maks 07 PK Triglav Kranj
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3. kolo gorenjske
Kranj, 11.12.2019

8. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Prosto/Free Odprto
11.12.2019 - 16:40
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 24.62 KLANČAR, Neža Glasgow (GBR) 06.12.2019
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 24.62 KLANČAR, Neža Glasgow (GBR) 06.12.2019
Rek. SLO mladinke (16-17) 25.10 GOVEJŠEK, Nastja Herning (DEN) 15.12.2013
Rek. SLO kadetinje (14-15) 25.23 GOVEJŠEK, Nastja Chartres (FRA) 25.11.2012
Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 26.58 ŠEGEL, Janja Zrenjanin (SRB) 02.11.2014
Rek. SLO ml.deklice (11 in mlajše) 27.77 ROŽIČ, Ula Ljubljana 08.12.2018
Točk: FINA 2019

Rojen rezultat točke

1. MARČUN, Mojca 06 PK Radovljica 27.32 591
2. ČELIK, Tina 01 PK Triglav Kranj 27.33 590
3. LOTRIČ, Maja 03 PK Triglav Kranj 28.10 543
4. LIPOVEC, Tinkara 07 PK Radovljica 28.78 505
5. VIDEC, Iza 07 PK Kamnik 30.07 443
6. ARNEŽ, Maša 05 PK Radovljica 30.39 429
7. DI LENARDO, Tara 06 PK Triglav Kranj 30.73 415
8. POGAČAR, Neža 01 PK Triglav Kranj 31.34 391
9. PAJNTAR, Blaža 08 PK Triglav Kranj 31.86 372

10. RABIČ, Rafaela 01 PK Radovljica 31.93 370
11. ROMIH, Ana 06 PK Triglav Kranj 32.09 364
12. BEDRAČ, Ana 06 PK Triglav Kranj 33.05 333
13. TEMNIKAR, Klara 08 PK Kamnik 34.93 282
14. ŠMID, Isabella 07 PK Triglav Kranj 35.10 278
15. PERIČ, Lana 06 PK Triglav Kranj 35.81 262
16. VRHOVNIK, Nina 09 PK Kamnik 36.97 238
17. KLEMEN, Taja 11 PK Kamnik 39.53 195
18. PODGORŠEK, Ema 05 PK Triglav Kranj 39.85 190
19. ERŽEN, Nika 10 PK Triglav Kranj 44.04 141
20. ALJAŽ, Taja 08 PK Triglav Kranj 46.79 117
21. PIRC RAVNIČ, Pia 11 PK Triglav Kranj 55.75 69
22. GRILC, Ava 12 PK Triglav Kranj 56.53 66
23. VRHOVNIK, Maša 10 PK Triglav Kranj 56.92 65
24. POREDOŠ KUSTERLE, Tosha 12 PK Triglav Kranj 58.99 58
25. STRITAR LUŠTRIK, Sara 10 PK Triglav Kranj 59.68 56
26. BERIĆ, Mineja 09 PK Triglav Kranj 1:06.16 41
27. ERŽEN, Jerca 12 PK Triglav Kranj 1:11.34 33
28. MIHELIČ, Ema 11 PK Triglav Kranj 1:17.01 26
29. GOSTIŠA, Maša 13 PK Triglav Kranj 1:21.68 22
30. SREDOJEVIĆ, Nika 12 PK Triglav Kranj 1:26.13 18

DSQ ZUPAN, Laura 13 PK Triglav Kranj
SW 4.4 -

DSQ PERŠOLJA, Eva 11 PK Triglav Kranj
SW 4.4 -

DNS MUHAREMOVIČ, Tamara 11 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS NOVAK, Lia 08 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS VUJANOVIC, Ana 10 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS SAJOVIC KARUN, Junija 10 PK Triglav Kranj
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3. kolo gorenjske
Kranj, 11.12.2019

9. disciplina/event M/M, 400m Prosto/Free Odprto
11.12.2019 - 16:47
Rek. SLO abs.moški 3:41.98 BAU, Martin Glasgow (GBR) 04.12.2019
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 3:49.71 HREN, Erik Kranj 29.07.2014
Rek. SLO kadeti (15-16) 3:56.55 PUŠNIK, Jaka Kranj 24.11.2019
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 4:05.36 JURAK, Gregor Split (CRO) 27.12.1986
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 4:29.97 SONNENSCHEIN, Darin Trbovlje 21.12.2006
Točk: FINA 2019

Rojen rezultat točke

1. PERME MODRIJANČIČ, Črt 03 PK Triglav Kranj 4:04.88 651
50m: 29.22 29.22 150m: 1:31.10 31.27 250m: 2:33.59 31.14 350m: 3:34.88 30.63

100m: 59.83 30.61 200m: 2:02.45 31.35 300m: 3:04.25 30.66 400m: 4:04.88 30.00

2. PREBIL, Jernej 02 PK Kamnik 4:08.84 620
50m: 28.91 28.91 150m: 1:31.64 31.94 250m: 2:34.89 31.75 350m: 3:38.20 31.72

100m: 59.70 30.79 200m: 2:03.14 31.50 300m: 3:06.48 31.59 400m: 4:08.84 30.64

3. PETERNEL, Primož 04 PK Radovljica 4:13.72 585
50m: 29.69 29.69 150m: 1:33.40 32.07 250m: 2:37.83 32.36 350m: 3:42.47 32.10

100m: 1:01.33 31.64 200m: 2:05.47 32.07 300m: 3:10.37 32.54 400m: 4:13.72 31.25

4. PŠENIČNIK, Nejc 03 PK Radovljica 4:15.49 573
50m: 29.03 29.03 150m: 1:33.58 32.30 250m: 2:39.49 33.04 350m: 3:44.51 32.02

100m: 1:01.28 32.25 200m: 2:06.45 32.87 300m: 3:12.49 33.00 400m: 4:15.49 30.98

5. STELE, Gašper 04 PK Kamnik 4:20.24 542
50m: 30.50 30.50 150m: 1:36.95 33.82 250m: 2:41.28 29.91 350m: 3:48.24 33.76

100m: 1:03.13 32.63 200m: 2:11.37 34.42 300m: 3:14.48 33.20 400m: 4:20.24 32.00

6. PEČAR, Rok 01 PK Radovljica 4:25.24 512
50m: 29.97 29.97 200m: 2:07.55 1:05.51 300m: 3:14.71 33.73 400m: 4:25.24 35.58

100m: 1:02.04 32.07 250m: 2:40.98 33.43 350m: 3:49.66 34.95

7. PETERLIN, Nik 06 PK Kamnik 4:29.60 487
50m: 32.20 32.20 150m: 1:41.18 34.81 250m: 2:49.89 33.66 350m: 3:57.15 33.75

100m: 1:06.37 34.17 200m: 2:16.23 35.05 300m: 3:23.40 33.51 400m: 4:29.60 32.45

8. SMOLNIKAR, Tevž 05 PK Radovljica 4:32.05 474
50m: 29.82 29.82 150m: 1:36.96 34.33 250m: 2:46.38 35.40 400m: 4:32.05 1:09.79

100m: 1:02.63 32.81 200m: 2:10.98 34.02 300m: 3:22.26 35.88

9. KOSMAČ, Nik 05 PK Triglav Kranj 4:33.81 465
50m: 32.15 32.15 150m: 1:42.35 35.42 250m: 2:51.97 34.53 350m: 4:00.94 34.39

100m: 1:06.93 34.78 200m: 2:17.44 35.09 300m: 3:26.55 34.58 400m: 4:33.81 32.87

10. ŠUMI BRANILOVIČ, Maj 07 PK Radovljica 4:34.39 462
50m: 31.96 31.96 150m: 1:40.52 34.23 250m: 2:50.50 35.27 350m: 4:00.68 35.05

100m: 1:06.29 34.33 200m: 2:15.23 34.71 300m: 3:25.63 35.13 400m: 4:34.39 33.71

11. PREBIL, Jakob 05 PK Kamnik 4:36.56 452
50m: 32.18 32.18 150m: 1:42.97 35.38 250m: 2:55.33 36.23 350m: 4:03.05 32.18

100m: 1:07.59 35.41 200m: 2:19.10 36.13 300m: 3:30.87 35.54 400m: 4:36.56 33.51

12. SLANA, Bor 05 PK Kamnik 4:38.49 442
50m: 32.78 32.78 150m: 1:42.73 35.03 250m: 2:53.71 35.57 350m: 4:04.09 34.98

100m: 1:07.70 34.92 200m: 2:18.14 35.41 300m: 3:29.11 35.40 400m: 4:38.49 34.40

13. VARGA, Jaka 06 PK Kamnik 4:43.70 418
50m: 31.21 31.21 150m: 1:42.33 36.03 250m: 2:55.35 36.49 350m: 4:08.79 36.69

100m: 1:06.30 35.09 200m: 2:18.86 36.53 300m: 3:32.10 36.75 400m: 4:43.70 34.91

14. ROTER, Matic 04 PK Triglav Kranj 4:46.71 405
50m: 31.71 31.71 150m: 1:42.82 36.16 250m: 2:55.48 36.59 350m: 4:10.43 37.67

100m: 1:06.66 34.95 200m: 2:18.89 36.07 300m: 3:32.76 37.28 400m: 4:46.71 36.28

15. IVIČIČ, Aleš 04 PK Triglav Kranj 4:47.24 403
50m: 31.91 31.91 150m: 1:44.67 36.80 250m: 2:57.76 35.98 350m: 4:11.83 36.76

100m: 1:07.87 35.96 200m: 2:21.78 37.11 300m: 3:35.07 37.31 400m: 4:47.24 35.41

16. KONČAR, Marko Gabriel 07 PK Kamnik 4:48.82 396
50m: 34.24 34.24 150m: 1:47.16 36.81 350m: 4:15.46 36.56

100m: 1:10.35 36.11 300m: 3:38.90 1:51.74 400m: 4:48.82 33.36
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3. kolo gorenjske
Kranj, 11.12.2019

9. disciplina/event, M/M, 400m Prosto/Free, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke

17. ŠTRIBL, Tilen 05 PK Radovljica 4:52.53 381
50m: 31.38 31.38 150m: 1:44.41 37.26 250m: 2:59.76 37.46 350m: 4:15.53 37.72

100m: 1:07.15 35.77 200m: 2:22.30 37.89 300m: 3:37.81 38.05 400m: 4:52.53 37.00

18. ŠTUPAR, Tevž 06 PK Kamnik 4:59.10 357
50m: 33.88 33.88 150m: 1:48.88 37.86 250m: 3:05.12 37.81 350m: 4:22.01 38.45

100m: 1:11.02 37.14 200m: 2:27.31 38.43 300m: 3:43.56 38.44 400m: 4:59.10 37.09

19. LAPUH, Mark Anej 07 PK Kamnik 5:14.19 308
50m: 36.14 36.14 150m: 1:56.90 40.51 250m: 3:17.77 40.28 350m: 4:36.83 39.02

100m: 1:16.39 40.25 200m: 2:37.49 40.59 300m: 3:57.81 40.04 400m: 5:14.19 37.36

20. JAGODIC, Patrik 02 PK Kamnik 5:15.57 304
50m: 35.42 35.42 150m: 1:55.15 40.48 250m: 3:16.39 40.45 350m: 4:37.22 40.39

100m: 1:14.67 39.25 200m: 2:35.94 40.79 300m: 3:56.83 40.44 400m: 5:15.57 38.35

21. JUSTIN, Miha 07 PK Kamnik 5:48.00 226
50m: 39.85 39.85 150m: 2:08.94 44.57 250m: 3:37.72 44.59 350m: 5:05.94 43.58

100m: 1:24.37 44.52 200m: 2:53.13 44.19 300m: 4:22.36 44.64 400m: 5:48.00 42.06

22. KOCJANČIČ, Gašper 06 PK Triglav Kranj 5:59.67 205
50m: 38.46 38.46 150m: 2:11.30 46.08 250m: 3:45.68 47.62 350m: 5:16.41 45.43

100m: 1:25.22 46.76 200m: 2:58.06 46.76 300m: 4:30.98 45.30 400m: 5:59.67 43.26

23. JEKOVEC, Ažbe 08 PK Triglav Kranj 6:00.18 204
50m: 39.69 39.69 150m: 2:12.85 47.23 250m: 3:46.05 46.82 350m: 5:19.22 47.71

100m: 1:25.62 45.93 200m: 2:59.23 46.38 300m: 4:31.51 45.46 400m: 6:00.18 40.96

24. ŠUMI BRANILOVIČ, Vid 10 PK Radovljica 6:03.97 198
50m: 41.17 41.17 150m: 2:12.12 46.74 250m: 3:46.69 47.80 350m: 5:19.84 46.39

100m: 1:25.38 44.21 200m: 2:58.89 46.77 300m: 4:33.45 46.76 400m: 6:03.97 44.13

25. TERSEGLAV, Andraž 08 PK Radovljica 6:20.85 173
50m: 42.10 42.10 150m: 2:17.52 48.07 250m: 3:55.76 49.20 350m: 5:34.42 48.80

100m: 1:29.45 47.35 200m: 3:06.56 49.04 300m: 4:45.62 49.86 400m: 6:20.85 46.43

26. LAHARNAR, Taras 09 PK Radovljica 6:23.15 169
50m: 41.75 41.75 150m: 2:18.65 49.33 250m: 3:59.29 50.12 350m: 5:38.85 49.49

100m: 1:29.32 47.57 200m: 3:09.17 50.52 300m: 4:49.36 50.07 400m: 6:23.15 44.30

27. TERSEGLAV, Lovro 08 PK Radovljica 6:25.91 166
50m: 42.81 42.81 150m: 2:19.87 49.28 250m: 4:01.05 51.34 350m: 5:39.52 49.28

100m: 1:30.59 47.78 200m: 3:09.71 49.84 300m: 4:50.24 49.19 400m: 6:25.91 46.39

28. BOGDANOVIĆ, Tai 08 PK Triglav Kranj 6:57.06 131
50m: 45.10 45.10 150m: 2:31.61 53.34 250m: 4:19.76 53.69 350m: 6:06.68 53.30

100m: 1:38.27 53.17 200m: 3:26.07 54.46 300m: 5:13.38 53.62 400m: 6:57.06 50.38

29. UROŠEVIČ, Ognjen 07 PK Radovljica 6:58.05 130
50m: 44.41 44.41 150m: 2:28.55 53.71 250m: 4:15.92 53.89 350m: 6:06.72 54.48

100m: 1:34.84 50.43 200m: 3:22.03 53.48 300m: 5:12.24 56.32 400m: 6:58.05 51.33

30. MAHER, Nejc 09 PK Radovljica 7:03.24 126
50m: 45.39 45.39 150m: 2:33.64 54.11 250m: 4:24.28 55.37 350m: 6:12.39 52.13

100m: 1:39.53 54.14 200m: 3:28.91 55.27 300m: 5:20.26 55.98 400m: 7:03.24 50.85

31. DOLAR ČELESNIK, Vitan 09 PK Radovljica 7:04.52 124
50m: 47.43 47.43 150m: 2:34.31 53.01 250m: 4:23.98 54.92 350m: 6:12.62 54.14

100m: 1:41.30 53.87 200m: 3:29.06 54.75 300m: 5:18.48 54.50 400m: 7:04.52 51.90

32. NEČIMER, Gaj 09 PK Radovljica 7:27.17 106
50m: 46.77 46.77 150m: 2:40.95 57.71 300m: 5:34.59 1:56.30

100m: 1:43.24 56.47 200m: 3:38.29 57.34 400m: 7:27.17 1:52.58
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3. kolo gorenjske
Kranj, 11.12.2019

10. disciplina/event Ž/W, 400m Prosto/Free Odprto
11.12.2019 - 17:13
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 4:01.79 FAIN, Katja Ljubljana 24.01.2019
Rek. SLO mladinke (16-17) 4:02.11 FAIN, Katja Ljubljana 25.01.2018
Rek. SLO kadetinje (14-15) 4:09.63 ODER, Tjaša Beograd (SRB) 06.11.2009
Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 4:16.46 BEŽAN PETRIČ, Urša Kranj 29.11.2007
Rek. SLO ml.deklice (11 in mlajše) 4:39.56 BEŽAN PETRIČ, Urša Celje 18.11.2005
Točk: FINA 2019

Rojen rezultat točke

1. LOTRIČ, Maja 03 PK Triglav Kranj 4:31.45 639
50m: 31.62 31.62 150m: 1:40.73 34.66 250m: 2:49.60 34.11 350m: 3:58.40 34.35

100m: 1:06.07 34.45 200m: 2:15.49 34.76 300m: 3:24.05 34.45 400m: 4:31.45 33.05

2. POGAČAR, Zala 04 PK Triglav Kranj 4:34.97 615
50m: 31.94 31.94 150m: 1:41.40 34.70 250m: 2:50.65 34.36 350m: 4:00.70 34.92

100m: 1:06.70 34.76 200m: 2:16.29 34.89 300m: 3:25.78 35.13 400m: 4:34.97 34.27

3. ARNEŽ, Maša 05 PK Radovljica 4:44.63 555
50m: 34.02 34.02 150m: 1:44.85 34.78 250m: 2:56.17 35.65 350m: 4:08.81 36.32

100m: 1:10.07 36.05 200m: 2:20.52 35.67 300m: 3:32.49 36.32 400m: 4:44.63 35.82

4. VEJNOVIČ, Taja 06 PK Kamnik 4:45.68 548
50m: 33.70 33.70 150m: 1:44.93 35.69 250m: 2:57.03 36.44 350m: 4:09.96 36.32

100m: 1:09.24 35.54 200m: 2:20.59 35.66 300m: 3:33.64 36.61 400m: 4:45.68 35.72

5. KONČAR, Maja Helena 03 PK Kamnik 4:50.38 522
50m: 33.58 33.58 200m: 2:20.97 35.95 300m: 3:34.69 37.34 400m: 4:50.38 37.54

150m: 1:45.02 1:11.44 250m: 2:57.35 36.38 350m: 4:12.84 38.15

6. MAČEK SITAR, Marja 05 PK Kamnik 4:52.70 510
50m: 33.77 33.77 150m: 1:46.72 36.84 250m: 3:00.77 36.94 350m: 4:16.19 37.38

100m: 1:09.88 36.11 200m: 2:23.83 37.11 300m: 3:38.81 38.04 400m: 4:52.70 36.51

7. VEZENKOVA, Maja 04 PK Kamnik 4:54.62 500
50m: 33.40 33.40 150m: 1:46.84 37.23 250m: 3:02.73 38.23 350m: 4:18.50 37.92

100m: 1:09.61 36.21 200m: 2:24.50 37.66 300m: 3:40.58 37.85 400m: 4:54.62 36.12

8. POGAČAR, Neža 01 PK Triglav Kranj 4:54.78 499
50m: 33.96 33.96 150m: 1:47.40 37.14 250m: 3:02.59 37.54 350m: 4:18.48 37.64

100m: 1:10.26 36.30 200m: 2:25.05 37.65 300m: 3:40.84 38.25 400m: 4:54.78 36.30

9. FRELIH, Petra 06 PK Radovljica 4:55.27 497
50m: 32.20 32.20 150m: 1:45.27 37.13 250m: 3:01.47 38.04 350m: 4:18.27 38.43

100m: 1:08.14 35.94 200m: 2:23.43 38.16 300m: 3:39.84 38.37 400m: 4:55.27 37.00

10. VIDEC, Iza 07 PK Kamnik 5:01.40 467
50m: 33.93 33.93 150m: 1:50.47 38.52 250m: 3:07.98 38.54 350m: 4:24.21 37.86

100m: 1:11.95 38.02 200m: 2:29.44 38.97 300m: 3:46.35 38.37 400m: 5:01.40 37.19

11. RABIČ, Rafaela 01 PK Radovljica 5:08.78 434
50m: 34.99 34.99 150m: 1:52.96 39.41 250m: 3:10.73 38.71 350m: 4:29.78 39.82

100m: 1:13.55 38.56 200m: 2:32.02 39.06 300m: 3:49.96 39.23 400m: 5:08.78 39.00

12. LOZAR, Alina 07 PK Triglav Kranj 5:16.58 403
50m: 35.47 35.47 150m: 1:57.29 41.60 250m: 3:18.52 40.50 350m: 4:38.53 39.65

100m: 1:15.69 40.22 200m: 2:38.02 40.73 300m: 3:58.88 40.36 400m: 5:16.58 38.05

13. KADIVEC, Patricija 07 PK Triglav Kranj 5:20.73 387
50m: 35.17 35.17 150m: 1:54.27 39.80 250m: 3:17.75 42.07 350m: 4:40.95 41.64

100m: 1:14.47 39.30 200m: 2:35.68 41.41 300m: 3:59.31 41.56 400m: 5:20.73 39.78

14. BEDRAČ, Ana 06 PK Triglav Kranj 5:20.98 387
50m: 35.89 35.89 150m: 1:57.64 41.14 250m: 3:21.14 41.65 350m: 4:42.26 41.04

100m: 1:16.50 40.61 200m: 2:39.49 41.85 300m: 4:01.22 40.08 400m: 5:20.98 38.72

15. DI LENARDO, Tara 06 PK Triglav Kranj 5:21.75 384
50m: 35.72 35.72 150m: 1:58.60 41.67 250m: 3:20.77 40.69 350m: 4:41.48 40.19

100m: 1:16.93 41.21 200m: 2:40.08 41.48 300m: 4:01.29 40.52 400m: 5:21.75 40.27

16. JEZERŠEK, Veronika 05 PK Kamnik 5:23.57 377
50m: 37.65 37.65 300m: 4:03.54 40.67 400m: 5:23.57 40.02

250m: 3:22.87 2:45.22 350m: 4:43.55 40.01



Splash Meet Manager, 11.62141 Registered to Plavalna zveza Slovenije 11.12.2019 18:41 - Stran 10

3. kolo gorenjske
Kranj, 11.12.2019

10. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 400m Prosto/Free, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke

17. PRAŠNIKAR, Živa 05 PK Kamnik 5:36.37 336
50m: 37.71 37.71 150m: 2:04.00 42.80 250m: 3:30.20 43.51 350m: 4:56.32 43.56

100m: 1:21.20 43.49 200m: 2:46.69 42.69 300m: 4:12.76 42.56 400m: 5:36.37 40.05

18. NAGLIČ, Lara 09 PK Triglav Kranj 5:37.70 332
50m: 38.38 38.38 150m: 2:04.95 42.89 250m: 3:30.47 42.61 350m: 4:57.16 43.07

100m: 1:22.06 43.68 200m: 2:47.86 42.91 300m: 4:14.09 43.62 400m: 5:37.70 40.54

19. LUKAN, Ivana 08 PK Kamnik 5:41.31 321
50m: 38.59 38.59 150m: 2:05.76 43.40 250m: 3:32.14 43.45 350m: 4:59.42 43.54

100m: 1:22.36 43.77 200m: 2:48.69 42.93 300m: 4:15.88 43.74 400m: 5:41.31 41.89

20. SEKNE, Ina 09 PK Radovljica 5:45.51 310
50m: 39.39 39.39 150m: 2:07.49 43.76 250m: 3:35.13 44.03 350m: 5:03.17 44.04

100m: 1:23.73 44.34 200m: 2:51.10 43.61 300m: 4:19.13 44.00 400m: 5:45.51 42.34

21. ROMIH, Ana 06 PK Triglav Kranj 5:47.83 304
50m: 37.16 37.16 150m: 2:03.13 43.77 250m: 3:33.41 45.27 400m: 5:47.83 44.23

100m: 1:19.36 42.20 200m: 2:48.14 45.01 350m: 5:03.60 1:30.19

22. SAVERNIK, Veronika 09 PK Triglav Kranj 6:05.88 261
50m: 40.25 40.25 150m: 2:10.66 45.94 250m: 3:43.26 46.34 350m: 5:18.02 47.66

100m: 1:24.72 44.47 200m: 2:56.92 46.26 300m: 4:30.36 47.10 400m: 6:05.88 47.86

23. RAZBORŠEK, Katja 10 PK Radovljica 6:16.52 239
50m: 40.30 40.30 150m: 2:15.58 47.47 250m: 3:53.01 48.97 350m: 5:29.06 48.52

100m: 1:28.11 47.81 200m: 3:04.04 48.46 300m: 4:40.54 47.53 400m: 6:16.52 47.46

24. KORELC, Kim 10 PK Triglav Kranj 6:28.89 217
50m: 42.84 42.84 150m: 2:21.15 50.02 250m: 4:00.77 50.14 350m: 5:40.67 49.64

100m: 1:31.13 48.29 200m: 3:10.63 49.48 300m: 4:51.03 50.26 400m: 6:28.89 48.22

25. SPRUK, Tajda 09 PK Kamnik 7:18.99 151
50m: 47.75 47.75 150m: 2:38.04 55.48 250m: 4:30.57 56.32 350m: 6:17.97 53.12

100m: 1:42.56 54.81 200m: 3:34.25 56.21 300m: 5:24.85 54.28 400m: 7:18.99 1:01.02

26. LAPUH, Justina Pika 10 PK Kamnik 7:31.92 138
50m: 52.58 52.58 150m: 2:47.17 56.22 250m: 4:42.81 57.30 350m: 6:38.65 56.19

100m: 1:50.95 58.37 200m: 3:45.51 58.34 300m: 5:42.46 59.65 400m: 7:31.92 53.27

DNS NOVAK, Lia 08 PK Triglav Kranj

11. disciplina/event M/M, 200m Delfin/Fly Odprto
11.12.2019 - 17:40
Rek. SLO abs.moški 1:53.85 ŽBOGAR, Robert Szczecin (POL) 10.12.2011
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 2:00.61 PETRIČ, Jan Karel Zagreb (CRO) 21.11.2009
Rek. SLO kadeti (15-16) 2:03.24 POGAČAR, Žan Zagreb (CRO) 29.12.2012
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 2:07.29 ŠTIH, Gašper Zagreb (CRO) 23.12.2015
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 2:22.74 VRAN BENKOVIČ, Bor Maribor 30.11.2019
Točk: FINA 2019

Rojen rezultat točke

1. PETRIČ, Jan Karel 91 PK Triglav Kranj 2:12.80 541
50m: 29.86 29.86 100m: 1:03.96 34.10 150m: 1:38.34 34.38 200m: 2:12.80 34.46

2. GLADEK, Nik 03 PK Triglav Kranj 2:16.73 496
50m: 31.50 31.50 100m: 1:06.57 35.07 150m: 1:41.34 34.77 200m: 2:16.73 35.39

3. VINTAR, Miha 03 PK Triglav Kranj 2:17.00 493
50m: 31.22 31.22 100m: 1:06.18 34.96 150m: 1:41.55 35.37 200m: 2:17.00 35.45

4. ČELIK, Jaka 03 PK Triglav Kranj 2:17.94 483
50m: 31.93 31.93 100m: 1:08.73 36.80 150m: 1:42.80 34.07 200m: 2:17.94 35.14

5. PREBIL, Jernej 02 PK Kamnik 2:21.87 444
100m: 1:08.76 1:08.76 150m: 1:45.78 37.02 200m: 2:21.87 36.09

6. PEČAR, Rok 01 PK Radovljica 2:22.98 433
50m: 31.87 31.87 100m: 1:07.88 36.01 150m: 1:45.29 37.41 200m: 2:22.98 37.69
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3. kolo gorenjske
Kranj, 11.12.2019

11. disciplina/event, M/M, 200m Delfin/Fly, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke

7. PETERNEL, Primož 04 PK Radovljica 2:23.51 429
50m: 32.14 32.14 100m: 1:09.15 37.01 150m: 1:47.00 37.85 200m: 2:23.51 36.51

8. STELE, Gašper 04 PK Kamnik 2:31.07 367
50m: 32.36 32.36 100m: 1:10.95 38.59 150m: 1:51.42 40.47 200m: 2:31.07 39.65

9. SLANA, Bor 05 PK Kamnik 2:34.55 343
50m: 35.04 35.04 100m: 1:14.80 39.76 150m: 1:55.06 40.26 200m: 2:34.55 39.49

10. KUSTEC, Filip 06 PK Triglav Kranj 2:42.80 293
50m: 35.72 35.72 100m: 1:16.72 41.00 150m: 2:00.24 43.52 200m: 2:42.80 42.56

11. MAČEK, Tilen 07 PK Triglav Kranj 2:55.79 233
50m: 38.85 38.85 100m: 1:22.50 43.65 150m: 2:09.53 47.03 200m: 2:55.79 46.26

12. VARGA, Jaka 06 PK Kamnik 3:04.16 203
50m: 37.36 37.36 100m: 1:22.54 45.18 150m: 2:13.57 51.03 200m: 3:04.16 50.59

13. SEČNIK, Matic 09 PK Triglav Kranj 3:06.31 196
50m: 38.94 38.94 100m: 1:26.14 47.20 150m: 2:15.47 49.33 200m: 3:06.31 50.84

14. MAZI JAMNIK, Arne 09 PK Triglav Kranj 3:09.65 185
50m: 40.98 40.98 100m: 1:29.95 48.97 150m: 2:19.64 49.69 200m: 3:09.65 50.01

12. disciplina/event Ž/W, 200m Delfin/Fly Odprto
11.12.2019 - 17:47
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 2:07.97 KLINAR, Anja Eindhoven (NED) 25.11.2010
Rek. SLO mladinke (16-17) 2:11.82 FAIN, Katja Celje 04.11.2018
Rek. SLO kadetinje (14-15) 2:13.00 KLINAR, Anja Dunaj/Vienna (AUT) 29.11.2002
Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 2:18.06 LOTRIČ, Maja Kranj 20.11.2016
Rek. SLO ml.deklice (11 in mlajše) 2:33.23 PEŠL, Teja Celje 18.11.2005
Točk: FINA 2019

Rojen rezultat točke

1. ČELIK, Tina 01 PK Triglav Kranj 2:24.77 563
50m: 33.02 33.02 100m: 1:10.77 37.75 150m: 1:47.93 37.16 200m: 2:24.77 36.84

2. VIDEC, Iza 07 PK Kamnik 2:39.72 419
50m: 34.61 34.61 100m: 1:14.85 40.24 150m: 1:57.50 42.65 200m: 2:39.72 42.22

3. VEJNOVIČ, Taja 06 PK Kamnik 2:46.04 373
50m: 36.89 36.89 100m: 1:19.79 42.90 150m: 2:03.36 43.57 200m: 2:46.04 42.68

4. VEZENKOVA, Maja 04 PK Kamnik 2:49.60 350
50m: 36.56 36.56 100m: 1:19.68 43.12 150m: 2:04.49 44.81 200m: 2:49.60 45.11

5. KONČAR, Maja Helena 03 PK Kamnik 2:57.96 303
50m: 36.46 36.46 100m: 1:21.19 44.73 150m: 2:09.61 48.42 200m: 2:57.96 48.35
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3. kolo gorenjske
Kranj, 11.12.2019

13. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Delfin/Fly Odprto
11.12.2019 - 17:51
Rek. SLO abs.moški 49.62 MANKOČ, Peter Carigrad/Istanbul (TUR) 10.12.2009
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 53.74 LOVŠIN, Robert Banja Luka (BIH) 23.12.2017
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 53.74 ŠTIH, Gašper Ljubljana 27.01.2019
Rek. SLO kadeti (15-16) 56.15 KORDEŽ, Gal Zrenjanin (SRB) 04.11.2016
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 58.20 ŠTIH, Gašper Zagreb (CRO) 23.12.2015
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 1:03.01 VRAN BENKOVIČ, Bor Celje 09.11.2019
Točk: FINA 2019

Rojen rezultat točke

1. SMOLNIKAR, Tevž 05 PK Radovljica 1:07.71 358
50m: 31.38 31.38 100m: 1:07.71 36.33

2. ROTER, Matic 04 PK Triglav Kranj 1:10.94 311
50m: 32.84 32.84 100m: 1:10.94 38.10

3. PETERLIN, Nik 06 PK Kamnik 1:11.31 306
50m: 33.46 33.46 100m: 1:11.31 37.85

4. IVIČIČ, Aleš 04 PK Triglav Kranj 1:13.36 281
50m: 33.37 33.37 100m: 1:13.36 39.99

5. ZALETEL, Lenart 05 PK Radovljica 1:13.96 274
50m: 33.70 33.70 100m: 1:13.96 40.26

6. KOSMAČ, Nik 05 PK Triglav Kranj 1:14.65 267
50m: 34.12 34.12 100m: 1:14.65 40.53

7. ŠTUPAR, Tevž 06 PK Kamnik 1:22.57 197
50m: 38.76 38.76 100m: 1:22.57 43.81

8. JAGODIC, Patrik 02 PK Kamnik 1:24.88 181
50m: 40.06 40.06 100m: 1:24.88 44.82

9. TEMNIKAR, Aleks 06 PK Kamnik 1:30.08 152
50m: 41.65 41.65 100m: 1:30.08 48.43

10. LAPUH, Mark Anej 07 PK Kamnik 1:33.46 136
50m: 42.78 42.78 100m: 1:33.46 50.68

11. CENCELJ, Andraž 07 PK Kamnik 1:39.62 112
50m: 44.77 44.77 100m: 1:39.62 54.85

12. VRHOVNIK, Matevž 07 PK Kamnik 1:47.90 88
50m: 45.84 45.84 100m: 1:47.90 1:02.06

13. JAKOPIN, Han 05 PK Kamnik 1:49.95 83
50m: 49.71 49.71 100m: 1:49.95 1:00.24

14. JUSTIN, Miha 07 PK Kamnik 1:52.96 77
50m: 49.33 49.33 100m: 1:52.96 1:03.63

15. NEGODIČ, Liam 08 PK Kamnik 2:04.21 57
50m: 58.89 58.89 100m: 2:04.21 1:05.32

16. MIKUŠ, Bor 09 PK Kamnik 2:06.93 54
50m: 56.28 56.28 100m: 2:06.93 1:10.65

17. ŽEN, Nace 08 PK Kamnik 2:14.59 45
50m: 1:03.50 1:03.50 100m: 2:14.59 1:11.09

18. KERŽIČ RAKAR, Žiga 11 PK Kamnik 3:08.38 16
50m: 1:18.64 1:18.64 100m: 3:08.38 1:49.74

DSQ KONČAR, Marko Gabriel 07 PK Kamnik
SW 4.4 -

DSQ LACKOVIČ, Peter 10 PK Kamnik
SW 8.2 -
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3. kolo gorenjske
Kranj, 11.12.2019

14. disciplina/event Ž/W, 100m Delfin/Fly Odprto
11.12.2019 - 17:59
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 58.00 GOVEJŠEK, Nastja Netanya (ISR) 05.12.2015
Rek. SLO mladinke (16-17) 58.84 GOVEJŠEK, Nastja Doha (QAT) 06.12.2014
Rek. SLO kadetinje (14-15) 1:01.50 KLINAR, Anja Maribor 06.02.2003
Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 1:03.42 KLINAR, Anja Zagreb (CRO) 10.11.2001
Rek. SLO ml.deklice (11 in mlajše) 1:10.42 GOVEJŠEK, Nastja Maribor 14.12.2008
Točk: FINA 2019

Rojen rezultat točke

1. POGAČAR, Zala 04 PK Triglav Kranj 1:06.60 551
50m: 31.59 31.59 100m: 1:06.60 35.01

2. POGAČAR, Neža 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:23.93 275
50m: 38.73 38.73 100m: 1:23.93 45.20

3. LUKAN, Ivana 08 PK Kamnik 1:36.84 179
50m: 44.10 44.10 100m: 1:36.84 52.74

4. PRAŠNIKAR, Živa 05 PK Kamnik 1:37.99 173
50m: 44.60 44.60 100m: 1:37.99 53.39

5. VRHOVNIK, Nina 09 PK Kamnik 1:42.32 152
50m: 46.46 46.46 100m: 1:42.32 55.86

6. TEMNIKAR, Klara 08 PK Kamnik 1:49.54 123
50m: 47.05 47.05 100m: 1:49.54 1:02.49

7. ERŽEN, Teja 07 PK Triglav Kranj 1:55.98 104
50m: 51.36 51.36 100m: 1:55.98 1:04.62

8. KLEMEN, Taja 11 PK Kamnik 1:59.73 94
50m: 52.09 52.09 100m: 1:59.73 1:07.64

9. SPRUK, Tajda 09 PK Kamnik 2:07.65 78
10. LAPUH, Justina Pika 10 PK Kamnik 2:22.68 56

50m: 1:08.20 1:08.20 100m: 2:22.68 1:14.48

DSQ JEZERŠEK, Veronika 05 PK Kamnik
SW 4.4 -

15. disciplina/event M/M, 200m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
11.12.2019 - 18:04
Rek. SLO abs.moški 1:52.39 MEDVEŠEK, Blaž Dunaj/Vienna (AUT) 09.12.2004
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 1:56.67 ŠENICA PAVLETIČ, Primož Glasgow (GBR) 04.12.2019
Rek. SLO kadeti (15-16) 2:01.53 VODENIK, Vito Kranj 24.01.2014
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 2:06.66 ŠENICA PAVLETIČ, Primož Zagreb (CRO) 08.11.2015
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 2:19.44 NOVAK, Tai Ljubljana 22.12.2018
Točk: FINA 2019

Rojen rezultat točke

1. ZUPANEC, Aleš 00 PK Triglav Kranj 2:08.61 554
50m: 30.51 30.51 100m: 1:03.48 32.97 150m: 1:36.27 32.79 200m: 2:08.61 32.34

2. PŠENIČNIK, Nejc 03 PK Radovljica 2:24.47 390
50m: 34.38 34.38 100m: 1:12.05 37.67 150m: 1:49.47 37.42 200m: 2:24.47 35.00

3. PREBIL, Jakob 05 PK Kamnik 2:25.13 385
50m: 34.79 34.79 100m: 1:12.54 37.75 150m: 1:49.76 37.22 200m: 2:25.13 35.37

4. IVIČIČ, Aleš 04 PK Triglav Kranj 2:26.05 378
50m: 33.58 33.58 100m: 1:11.06 37.48 150m: 1:49.17 38.11 200m: 2:26.05 36.88

5. ROTER, Matic 04 PK Triglav Kranj 2:38.90 293
100m: 1:17.91 1:17.91 150m: 1:58.88 40.97 200m: 2:38.90 40.02

6. KOSMAČ, Nik 05 PK Triglav Kranj 2:41.54 279
50m: 38.34 38.34 100m: 1:20.03 41.69 150m: 2:01.62 41.59 200m: 2:41.54 39.92
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3. kolo gorenjske
Kranj, 11.12.2019

15. disciplina/event, M/M, 200m Hrbtno/Back, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke

7. KONČAR, Marko Gabriel 07 PK Kamnik 2:44.17 266
50m: 40.63 40.63 200m: 2:44.17 2:03.54

8. LAPUH, Mark Anej 07 PK Kamnik 2:54.70 221
50m: 42.04 42.04 100m: 1:26.84 44.80 150m: 2:11.34 44.50 200m: 2:54.70 43.36

9. JAGODIC, Patrik 02 PK Kamnik 2:59.13 205
50m: 43.38 43.38 100m: 1:28.15 44.77 150m: 2:14.67 46.52 200m: 2:59.13 44.46

10. JUSTIN, Miha 07 PK Kamnik 3:04.73 186
50m: 44.19 44.19 100m: 1:31.59 47.40 150m: 2:19.19 47.60 200m: 3:04.73 45.54

11. ŠINK, Žan 08 PK Triglav Kranj 3:17.64 152
50m: 45.19 45.19 100m: 1:34.44 49.25 150m: 2:25.99 51.55 200m: 3:17.64 51.65

12. KAJZER, Tevž 08 PK Triglav Kranj 3:26.00 134
50m: 46.57 46.57 100m: 1:41.41 54.84 150m: 2:35.92 54.51 200m: 3:26.00 50.08

13. ZENJILOVSKI, Nik 08 PK Triglav Kranj 3:45.25 103
50m: 51.78 51.78 100m: 1:51.66 59.88 150m: 2:52.04 1:00.38 200m: 3:45.25 53.21

14. BOGDANOVIĆ, Leo 10 PK Triglav Kranj 3:45.26 103
50m: 53.95 53.95 100m: 1:52.38 58.43 150m: 2:52.19 59.81 200m: 3:45.26 53.07

15. BRANDIĆ, Taj 12 PK Triglav Kranj 4:06.64 78
50m: 55.47 55.47 100m: 2:00.25 1:04.78 150m: 3:03.53 1:03.28 200m: 4:06.64 1:03.11

16. PAULETIĆ, Dorian 10 PK Triglav Kranj 4:11.87 73
50m: 1:01.63 1:01.63 200m: 4:11.87 3:10.24

17. BERDAJS, Matic 12 PK Triglav Kranj 4:22.75 64
50m: 1:05.08 1:05.08 100m: 2:14.06 1:08.98 150m: 3:18.67 1:04.61 200m: 4:22.75 1:04.08

DSQ ŠUMI BRANILOVIČ, Maj 07 PK Radovljica
SW 6.4 -

DSQ ŠTUPAR, Tevž 06 PK Kamnik
SW 6.4 -

DSQ GRADIŠEK, Žan 08 PK Triglav Kranj
SW 6.4 -

16. disciplina/event Ž/W, 200m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
11.12.2019 - 18:17
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 2:04.04 ČARMAN, Anja Carigrad/Istanbul (TUR) 13.12.2009
Rek. SLO mladinke (16-17) 2:10.70 JAMŠEK, Janja Maribor 29.01.2016
Rek. SLO kadetinje (14-15) 2:10.70 JAMŠEK, Janja Maribor 29.01.2016
Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 2:13.56 JAMŠEK, Janja Zrenjanin (SRB) 02.11.2014
Rek. SLO ml.deklice (11 in mlajše) 2:29.71 KAVČIČ JOGAN, Ira Kranj 22.11.2015
Točk: FINA 2019

Rojen rezultat točke

1. MARČUN, Mojca 06 PK Radovljica 2:24.75 558
50m: 35.05 35.05 100m: 1:11.73 36.68 150m: 1:48.87 37.14 200m: 2:24.75 35.88

2. LIPOVEC, Tinkara 07 PK Radovljica 2:26.04 544
50m: 34.62 34.62 100m: 1:11.84 37.22 150m: 1:49.48 37.64 200m: 2:26.04 36.56

3. MAČEK SITAR, Marja 05 PK Kamnik 2:30.75 494
50m: 34.53 34.53 100m: 1:12.21 37.68 150m: 1:51.85 39.64 200m: 2:30.75 38.90

4. POGAČAR, Zala 04 PK Triglav Kranj 2:30.83 493
50m: 35.48 35.48 100m: 1:13.57 38.09 150m: 1:52.35 38.78 200m: 2:30.83 38.48

5. POGAČAR, Neža 01 PK Triglav Kranj 2:48.43 354
50m: 40.55 40.55 100m: 1:23.71 43.16 150m: 2:06.37 42.66 200m: 2:48.43 42.06
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3. kolo gorenjske
Kranj, 11.12.2019

16. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 200m Hrbtno/Back, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke

6. PAJNTAR, Blaža 08 PK Triglav Kranj 2:49.70 346
50m: 40.67 40.67 100m: 1:24.39 43.72 150m: 2:08.35 43.96 200m: 2:49.70 41.35

7. ŠPITALAR, Neža 06 PK Radovljica 2:50.19 343
50m: 40.20 40.20 100m: 1:23.39 43.19 150m: 2:06.98 43.59 200m: 2:50.19 43.21

8. PRAŠNIKAR, Živa 05 PK Kamnik 2:59.80 291
50m: 42.39 42.39 100m: 1:27.97 45.58 150m: 2:14.11 46.14 200m: 2:59.80 45.69

9. MALETIĆ, Maja 08 PK Triglav Kranj 3:04.59 269
50m: 42.56 42.56 100m: 1:29.48 46.92 150m: 2:17.72 48.24 200m: 3:04.59 46.87

10. JEZERŠEK, Veronika 05 PK Kamnik 3:04.67 269
50m: 43.19 43.19 100m: 1:29.81 46.62 150m: 2:17.21 47.40 200m: 3:04.67 47.46

11. KORELC, Karin 08 PK Triglav Kranj 3:07.46 257
50m: 43.63 43.63 100m: 1:30.84 47.21 150m: 2:19.80 48.96 200m: 3:07.46 47.66

12. LUKAN, Ivana 08 PK Kamnik 3:11.53 241
50m: 43.78 43.78 100m: 1:32.61 48.83 150m: 2:22.17 49.56 200m: 3:11.53 49.36

13. ZORAN, Nika 05 PK Triglav Kranj 3:19.23 214
50m: 46.25 46.25 100m: 1:38.71 52.46 150m: 2:30.71 52.00 200m: 3:19.23 48.52

14. PODGORŠEK, Ema 05 PK Triglav Kranj 3:24.25 198
15. ANKELE, Meta 08 PK Triglav Kranj 3:29.33 184

50m: 47.50 47.50 100m: 1:40.86 53.36 150m: 2:34.54 53.68 200m: 3:29.33 54.79

16. ŠUŠTERŠIČ, Eva 10 PK Triglav Kranj 3:46.38 146
50m: 53.54 53.54 100m: 1:51.25 57.71 150m: 2:51.88 1:00.63 200m: 3:46.38 54.50

17. KADIVEC, Klavdija 10 PK Triglav Kranj 3:50.26 138
50m: 55.09 55.09 100m: 1:55.38 1:00.29 150m: 2:54.36 58.98 200m: 3:50.26 55.90

18. PODGORŠEK, Ana 05 PK Triglav Kranj 3:52.33 135
50m: 52.97 52.97 100m: 1:52.46 59.49 150m: 2:52.70 1:00.24 200m: 3:52.33 59.63

19. POGAČAR, Manca 12 PK Triglav Kranj 4:05.36 114
50m: 1:00.48 1:00.48 100m: 2:03.71 1:03.23 150m: 3:07.80 1:04.09 200m: 4:05.36 57.56

20. JAKŠA JOVANOVSKI, Karin 11 PK Triglav Kranj 4:09.27 109
50m: 1:02.11 1:02.11 100m: 2:07.10 1:04.99 150m: 3:10.26 1:03.16 200m: 4:09.27 59.01

21. RADIŠIĆ, Klara 10 PK Triglav Kranj 4:47.75 71
50m: 1:03.00 1:03.00 100m: 2:17.32 1:14.32 150m: 3:30.90 1:13.58 200m: 4:47.75 1:16.85

DSQ ŠMID, Isabella 07 PK Triglav Kranj
SW 6.4 -

DSQ KORELC, Kim 10 PK Triglav Kranj
SW 6.4 -

DSQ ERŽEN, Nika 10 PK Triglav Kranj
SW 6.4 -

DSQ BROLIH, Lara 11 PK Triglav Kranj
SW 6.2 -

DSQ KRALJ, Ana 10 PK Triglav Kranj
SW 6.5 -
